
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

LO206 JR1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

20 

711 

15 

38 

4 

3 

825 

12 

0 

8X 

Name 

Kyle Drysdale 

Ryan Queen 

Gage Grant 

Kevin Ruth 

Bowen Kuykendall 

Jacob Longenecker 

Lucas Hilburn 

Florian Bousquet 

Theo Bousquet 

Austin Healey 

Points 

210 

185 

165 

150 

140 

130 

120 

110 

100 

90 

Laps led 

9 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

0.207 

0.417 

10.679 

12.306 

12.433 

15.384 

29.110 

31.743 

DNF 

Total Tm 

9:21.306 

9:21.513 

9:21.723 

9:31.985 

9:33.612 

9:33.739 

9:36.690 

9:50.416 

9:53.049 

16.872 

Best Lap 

54.020 

53.980 

54.104 

54.508 

55.188 

55.065 

55.660 

55.653 

56.713 

In Lap 

9 

6 

6 

5 

2 

2 

10 

8 

7 

0 

SubClass Comment 

 

Printed: 11/8/2021 2:38:23 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Brian Jason 
Race Director James Gangelhoff 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

2021 Winter Race #1 
L0206 JR1 

Main 

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:22:48 

CCW Full Track 0.750 miles 

11/7/2021 16:21 


